## **Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland**

## Sprint Challenge Nürburgring

Race Directors Report: Event:		Decision n°: <b>2</b> Sprint Challenge Nürburgring		
From: CC:	The Race D The Time Ke The Organiz The Official The Steward	The Race Director The Race Director The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice Board The Stewards of the Meeting The Technical Delegate		
To the Driver:	34 - Kard	34 - Karol Kret		
The Race Director impose	ea: <b>FINE OF</b>	100,-€		
Cause:	non-attenda	non-attendance or lateness at the driver's briefing		
Check Time: Time:	before Race 02.09.2023			
Race Director				
Check Time: before R Date / Time: 02.09.20	tace 1 23 13:39	Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date:	Forch Racing by Atlas Lukas	